
GROUP DAYS HOUR COACH ROOM PLACES FEE

ABDOMINALS WITH NO RISK Tues. & Thurs. 11.00-12.00 Paloma López Fusta 35 41,04 €

AEROBOX Mon. & wed. 21.00-22.00 Julian Jaramillo Blava 40 41,04 €

AEROGAP 1 Tues. & Thurs. 17.00-18.00 Juan Blasco Blava 40 41,04 €

AEROGAP 2 Tues. & Thurs. 20.30-21.30 Abel Ballester Blava 40 41,04 €

AEROTONIC Tues. & Thurs. 16.00-17.00 Juan Blasco Blava 40 41,04 €

BACHATA 1 INITIATION Mon. 19.20-20.40 Sergi Martí Fusta 35 26,93 €

BACHATA 2 INITIATION wed. 18.00-19.00 Inma Ribes Fusta 35 26,93 €

BACHATA 3 MIDDEL Thurs. 16.45-18.00 Ramón Cualladó
expression room class 

building V 40 26,93 €

BACHATA 4 INITIATION/MIDDLE Fri. 17.00-18.00 Ramón Cualladó Fusta 35 26,93 €

BODY BUILDING 1 Mon. to Fri. 8.00-10.00 Gaston Capano Musculación 100 48,74 €

BODY BUILDING 2 Mon. to Fri. 10.00-12.00 Gaston Capano Musculación 100 48,74 €

BODY BUILDING 3 Mon. to Fri. 12.00-14.00 Rebeca Adam Musculación 100 48,74 €

BODY BUILDING 4 Mon. to Thurs. 14.30-17.00 Joan Vert Musculación 100 48,74 €

BODY BUILDING 5 Mon. to Thurs. 17.00-19.30 Joan Vert Musculación 100 48,74 €

BODY BUILDING 6 Mon. to Thurs. 19.30-22.00 David Fernández Musculación 100 48,74 €

CAPOEIRA INITIATION/MIDDLE Mon. & wed. 20.00-21.30 Ismael Morcillo
expression room 
class building V

35 41,04 €

CHI-KUNG Fri. 10.00-11.30 Magda Chirald Fusta/open air 35 26,93 €

CIRCUIT TRAINING 1 Mon. & wed. 20.00-21.00 Abel Ballester Blava 40 41,04 €

CIRCUIT TRAINING 2 Tues. & Thurs. 20.00-21.01 Juan Blasco sport field open air 40 41,04 €
CUBBÁ 1 Tues. & Thurs. 15.00-16.00 Tamara de la Plaza Blava 40 41,04 €

CUBBÁ 2 Tues. & Thurs. 16.30-17.30 Tamara de la Plaza Fusta 35 41,04 €

DANCE FITNESS Mon. & wed. 17.00-18.00 Sergi Martí Fusta 35 41,04 €

DANCE BALLET FITNESS Tues. & Thurs. 19.30-20.30 Pilar Vallés Blava 40 41,04 €

DANCE CLASSICAL & NEOCLASSICAL MIDDLE Tues. & Thurs. 20.45-22.15 Pilar Vallés Fusta 35 41,04 €

DANCE CONTEMPORANEOUS 1 INITIATION Tues. & Thurs. 19.30-20.30 Marcos Usó
expression room 
class building V

35 41,04 €

DANCE CONTEMPORANEOUS 2 MIDDLE Tues. & Thurs. 20.30-21.30 Marcos Usó
expression room 
class building V

35 41,04 €

DANCE TRIBAL BELLYDANCE Mon. & wed. 12.30-14.00 Doriana Rossi Fusta 35 41,04 €

DANCE AND MOVEMENT 1 Tues. & Thurs. 9.00-10.30 María Muñoz Blava 40 41,04 €

DANCE AND MOVEMENT 2 NAU GRAN Tues. & Thurs. 10.30-12.00 María Muñoz Blava 40 41,04 €

DANCE YOGA Mon. & wed. 11:00-12:30 María Muñoz Fusta 40 41,04 €

DEFENSE WOMEN Mon. & wed. 18.30-20.00 J. Francisco Díaz
Tatami Judo class 

building V
20 41,04 €

DEFENSE PERSONAL MIXT wed. 20.00-21.30 J. Antonio Vargas
Tatami Judo class 

building V
20 26,93 €

GIRL STYLE SALSA & BACHATA INITIATION Fri. 15.45-17.00 Luciana Blanca 20 26,93 €

FLAMENCO 1 INITIATION Tues. & Thurs. 16.00-17.00 Lucila Duarte Blanca 20 41,04 €

FLAMENCO 2 INITIATION MIDDLE Tues. & Thurs. 17.00-18.00 Lucila Duarte Blanca 20 41,04 €

FLAMENCO 3 MIDDLE-ADVANCED Tues. & Thurs. 18.00-19.00 Lucila Duarte Blanca 20 41,04 €

FLAMENCO 4 MIDDLE-ADVANCED Fri. 17.00-18.30 Lucila Duarte Blanca 20 26,93 €

GOLF* 1 INITIATION Tues. 18.00-19.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 2 MIDDLE wed. 15.30-17.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* 3 MIDDLE Thurs. 15.00-16.30 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* 4 MIDDLE Thurs. 16.30-18.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* 5 ADVANCED Thurs. 16.30-18.00 Javier Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

RELATION ACTIVITIES - CAMPUS BLASCO IBAÑEZ

* ACTIVITIES IN SPORT FACILITIES OUT OF UV *
the self-registration of these activities will be carried out by marking the Blasco Ibáñez campus and the corresponding term

Start subscription: 10th September 2024 at 11:00h. ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
First term: 17th September 2024 to 31st January 2025

Second term: 1st February to 31st May 2025



GROUP DAYS HOUR COACH ROOM PLACES FEE

GOLF* 6 INITIATION Thurs. 18.00-19.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 7 INITIATION Fri. 17.00-18.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 8 INITIATION Fri. 18.00-19.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 9 MIDDLE Sat. 13.00-14.30 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* A MIDDEL Sat. 13.00-14.30 Javier Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

HIP-HOP Tues. & Thurs. 17.30-18.30 Victor Bonet Fusta 35 41,04 €

HYPOPRESSIVES Mon. & wed. 19.30-20.30 Ramón Ruiz Blanca 20 41,04 €

ICE SKATING* Thurs. 19.00-20.00 Jorge ice rink CC Bonaire 12 50,00 €

KAYAKING* 1 (4-11-18th Oct, 1st Nov) Fri. 16:00-18:00 Carlos Torres Marina Port Saplaya 8 50,00 €

KAYAKING* 2 (5-12-19 Oct, 2nd Nov) Sat. 09:30-11:30 Carlos Torres Marina Port Saplaya 8 50,00 €

KAYAKING* 3 (5-12-19 Oct, 2nd Nov) Sat. 12:00-14:00 Carlos Torres Marina Port Saplaya 8 50,00 €

KAYAKING* 4 (8-15-22-29th Nov) Fri. 16:00-18:00 Carlos Torres Marina Port Saplaya 8 50,00 €

KAYAKING* 5 (9-16-23-30th Nov) Sat. 09:30-11:30 Carlos Torres Marina Port Saplaya 8 50,00 €

KAYAKING* 6 (9-16-23-30th Nov) Sat. 12:00-14:00 Carlos Torres Marina Port Saplaya 8 50,00 €

MAINTENANCE Mon. & wed. 16.00-17.00 Abel Ballester Blava 40 41,04 €

NORDIC WALKING wed. & Fri. 10.30-11.30 Joan Yague sport field open air 25 41,04 €

PADDEL SURF* 1 (28th Sept, 5-19-26th Oct) Sat. 10.30-12.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 6 60,00 €

PADDEL SURF* 2 (29th Sept, 6-20-27th Oct) Sun. 10.30-12.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 6 60,00 €

PILATES 1 Mon. & wed. 8.00-9.00 J. Ramón Ruiz Fusta/Blava 20 41,04 €

PILATES 2 Mon. & wed. 9.00-10.00 J. Ramón Ruiz Fusta/Blava 20 41,04 €

PILATES 3 Mon. & wed. 10.00-11.00 J. Ramón Ruiz Fusta/Blava 20 41,04 €

PILATES 4 PAS/PDI Mon. & wed. 15.00-16.00 J. Ramón Ruiz Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES 5 Mon. & wed. 17.30-18.30 Sefa Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES 6 NAU GRAN Mon. & wed. 18.30-19.30 Sefa Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES 7 Tues. & Thurs. 13.00-14.00 J. Ramón Ruiz Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES 8  PAS/PDI Tues. & Thurs. 15.00-16.00 J. Ramón Ruiz Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES 9 Tues. & Thurs. 19.00-20.00 Sefa Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES A Tues. & Thurs. 20.00-21.00 Sefa Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES B Tues. & Thurs. 21.00-22.00 Sefa Blanca 20 41,04 €

PILATES C Fri. 8.00-9.00 Rebeca Adam Blanca 20 26,93 €

PILATES D Fri. 9.00-10.00 Rebeca Adam Blanca 20 26,93 €

PILATES E Fri. 10.00-11.00 Rebeca Adam Blanca 20 26,93 €

SALSA 1 INITIATION Mon. 18.00-19.20 Sergi Martí Fusta 35 26,93 €

SALSA 2 INITIATION Mon. 20.40-22.00 Sergi Martí Fusta 35 26,93 €

SALSA 3 INITIATION wed. 19.00-20.00 Inma Ribes Fusta 35 26,93 €

SALSA 4 MIDDLE (CUBAN) Thurs. 18.00-19:15 Ramón Cualladó
expression room 
class building V

40 26,93 €

SALSA 5 INITIATION (CUBAN) Fri. 18.00-19.00 Ramón Cualladó Fusta 35 26,93 €

SEVILLANAS 1 INITIATION Fri. 14.30-15.45 Lucila Duarte Fusta 35 26,93 €

SEVILLANAS 2 MIDDLE Fri. 15.45-17.00 Lucila Duarte Fusta 35 26,93 €

SKATING Mon. & wed. 19.00-20.00 Ana Carbonell court outdoor nº3 30 41,04 €

SPINNING 1 Mon. & wed. 14.00-14.45 Javier González Blava 18 41,04 €

SPINNING 2 Mon. & wed. 14.45-15.30 Javier González Blava 18 41,04 €

SPINNING 3 Mon. & wed. 19.00-20.00 Abel Ballester Blava 18 41,04 €

SPINNING 4 Tues. & Thurs. 14.00-14.45 Juan Blasco Blava 18 41,04 €

SPINNING 5 Tues. & Thurs. 21.30-22.15 Abel Ballester Blava 18 41,04 €

STRETCHING OF MUSCULAR CHAINS 1 Mon. & wed. 9.30-11.00 Antonio Linde Blava 20 41,04 €

STRETCHING OF MUSCULAR CHAINS 2 Mon. & wed. 11.00-12.30 Antonio Linde Blanca 20 41,04 €

STRETCHING OF MUSCULAR CHAINS 3 Mon. & wed. 16.00-17.30 Paula Tormo Blanca 20 41,04 €

STRETCHING OF MUSCULAR CHAINS 4 Tues. & Thurs. 15.15-16.45 Paula Tormo
expression room 
class building V

20 41,04 €

STRETCHING OF MUSCULAR CHAINS 5 Fri. 11.00-12.30 Paula Tormo Blanca 20 26,93 €

SURF* 1 (2nd, 16th, 23rd & 30th October) wed. 17.00-19.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* 2 (3rd, 17th, 24th & 31st October) Thurs. 17.00-19.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* 3 (27th September, 4th, 18th & 25th October) Fri. 17.00-19.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* 4 (28th September, 5th, 19th & 26th October) Sat. 17:00-19:00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* 5 (29th September, 6th, 20th & 27th October) Sun. 17:00-19:00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €



GROUP DAYS HOUR COACH ROOM PLACES FEE

SURF* 6 (6th, 13th, 20th & 27th November) wed. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* 7 (7th, 14th, 21st & 28th November) Thurs. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* 8 (8th, 15th, 22nd & 29th November) Fri. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* 9 (9th, 16th, 23rd & 30th November) Sat. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* A (10th, 17th, 24th November & 1st December) Sun. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* B (5th, 12th, 19th December & 9th January) Thurs. 15.30-17.30 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* C (13th December, 10th, 17th & 24th January) wed. 15.30-17.30 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* D (14th December, 11th, 18th & 25th January) Sat. 15.30-17.30 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SURF* E (15th December, 12th, 19th & 26th January) Sun. 15.30-17.30 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 10 60,00 €

SWIMMING*  1 Mon. & wed. 11.30-12.15 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  2 Mon. & wed. 16.00-16.45 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  3 Mon. & wed. 16.45-17.30 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  4 Tues. & Thurs. 16.00-16.45 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  5 Tues. & Thurs. 16.45-17.30 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

TAICHÍ/CHIKUNG NAU GRAN Tues. & Thurs. 12.00-13.00 Natalia Pérez Fusta/open air 35 41,04 €

TAICHÍ 1 Tues. & Thurs. 13.00-14.30 Natalia Pérez Fusta/open air 35 41,04 €

TRAINING WITH ELDER wed. & Fri. 11.30-12.30 Joan Yague Blava 40 41,04 €

TRAINING FUNCTIONAL Mon. & wed. 18.00-19.00 Abel Ballester Blava 40 41,04 €

WINDSURF* 1 (20-27th Sept, 4-11-18-25th Oct, 8-15-22th Nov) Fri. 14.00-15.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 2 (20-27th Sept, 4-11-18-25th Oct, 8-15-22th Nov) Fri. 15.00-16.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 3 (20-27th Sept, 4-11-18-25th Oct, 8-15-22th Nov) Fri. 16.00.17.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 4 (21st-28th Sept, 5-19-26th Oct,  9-16-23th Nov) Sat. 11.00-12.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 5 (21st-28th Sept, 5-19-26th Oct,  9-16-23th Nov) Sat. 12.00-13.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 6 (21st-28th Sept, 5-19-26th Oct,  9-16-23th Nov) Sat. 13.00-14.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 7 (22nd-29th Sept, 6-13-20-27th Oct, 10-17th Nov) Sun. 11.00-12.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 8 (22nd-29th Sept, 6-13-20-27th Oct, 10-17th Nov) Sun. 12.00-13.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 9 (22nd-29th Sept, 6-13-20-27th Oct, 10-17th Nov) Sun. 13.00-14.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

YOGA 1 Mon. & wed. 15.30-17.00 Ana Fuertes Fusta 35 41,04 €

YOGA 2 Mon. & wed. 20.30-22.00 J Ramón Ruiz Blanca 20 41,04 €

YOGA 3 Tues. & Thurs. 09.30-11.00 Natalia Pérez Fusta 35 41,04 €

YOGA 4 Tues. & Thurs. 15.00-16.30 Mónica Díaz Fusta 35 41,04 €

YOGA 5 Tues. & Thurs. 18.00-19.30 Lidia Meneghini Blava 35 41,04 €

YOGA 6 Fri. 11.30-13.00 Ana Fuertes Fusta 35 26,93 €


